FES Commissioning Tasks

3/25-3/29

4/1-4/5

4/8-4/12

4/15-4/19

4/22-4/26

4/29-5/3

5/6-5/10

5/13-5/17

5/20-5/24

5/27-5/31

Revl - RK: 020326

Individual system checkout

Creating procedur

Integrated systems checkout

First beam|

Diagnostics calibration with beam|

Physics commissioning A

Phys. commiss. B (semi-autom.)

Chopping tests]

Special event

High duty-factor operation|

Endurance test

Full specifications




